FTR-C1 Series
�
FTR-C1 Series
MINIATURE RELAY
2 POLES, 2A HIGH INSULATION/WIDE GAP
n	 Features
l	2 Poles, 2 form C
l	Contact gap: more than 0.6mm

l	RoHS Compliant
RoHS compliant
n	 ORDERING INFORMATION
	    FTR-C1	    	C	 A	 012	  G	-(B05)*
[Example]	   (a)	      	(b)	(c)	 (d)	  (e)	 (f)
Remarks: Actual marking on relay would not carry code FTR and be as below:
Ordering code: FTR-C1CA003G		 Actual marking: C1CA003G
* If ordering tape and reel package, please add “B05” after the partnumber (tape and reel is only available for
   SMT type, example: FTR-C1GA003G-B05
( lC G  Gold plated silver palladium
)a( emaNseireS 1C-RTF
)b( lanimreT
ecnaraeppA
epytelohhguorhT:C
epyttnuomecafruS:G
)c( noitcnuFnoitarepO epyTdradnatS:A
epytgnihctalliocelgniS:B
)d( rebmuNlioC egatloVlanimoN
)e airetaMtcatno :
S: Surface mount type - reduced mounting area
FTR-C1 Series
�
n	 PART NUMBERS
Standard type
Ordering Part Number Series Terminals Operation Coil Voltage Contact Material
FTR-C1CA003G
FTR-C1
C: through
hole
A: standard
type
3
G:  Au-Ag-Pd
FTR-C1CA4.5G 4.5
FTR-C1CA005G 5
FTR-C1CA012G 12
FTR-C1CA024G 24
FTR-C1GA003G
G: surface
mount
3
FTR-C1GA4.5G 4.5
FTR-C1GA005G 5
FTR-C1GA012G 12
FTR-C1GA024G 24
FTR-C1SA003G
S: space sav-
ing surface
mount
3
FTR-C1SA4.5G 4.5
FTR-C1SA005G 5
FTR-C1SA012G 12
FTR-C1SA024G 24
Ordering Part Number Series Terminals Operation Coil Voltage Contact Material
FTR-C1CB003G
FTR-C1
C: through
hole
B: latching
type
3
G:  Au-Ag-Pd
FTR-C1CB4.5G 4.5
FTR-C1CB005G 5
FTR-C1CB012G 12
FTR-C1CB024G 24
FTR-C1GB003G
G: surface
mount
3
FTR-C1GB4.5G 4.5
FTR-C1GB005G 5
FTR-C1GB012G 12
FTR-C1GB024G 24
FTR-C1SB003G
S: space sav-
ing surface
mount
3
FTR-C1SB4.5G 4.5
FTR-C1SB005G 5
FTR-C1SB012G 12
FTR-C1SB024G 24
Latching type
FTR-C1 Series
�
n	 COIL DATA CHART